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Question No. BE15/082

Senator Collins asked the following written question from the 27 and 28 May 2015 hearing:

1. What is the progress of this review?

2. When is a report expected, or Government decisions arising from the review?


The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

1. The Minister for the Arts is considering the review’s findings.

2. Decisions regarding the review’s findings, and the finalisation and publication of the review report, are a matter for the Government.

